
  
 
 
 

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कानपुर 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR 
सम्पदा कायाालय 

Estate office 
कक्ष संख्या :१०१ डी (संकाय भवन)     Room No. 101 D (Faculty Building) 

पो आई आई टी कानपुर - २०८०१६ (भारत)    Post Office IIT Kanpur-208016 (INDIA) 

दरूभाष - (०५१२) २५९७१६६, ७३२७    Telephone- (0512) 2597166, 7327 

No.EO/CEMMC/2018-IITK/1035                 21 February 2018  

 

EXTENSION 

REF: NOTICE NO.13/2017-18 TO RUN CANTEEN AT HALL OF 

RESIDENCE-V 
 

The aforementioned tender has been extended till 13 March 2018. Accordingly:  

 The duly filled in tender document has to be submitted in Estate Office latest by 15:00 hours 

on 13 March 2018. 

 The Technical bids shall be opened at 15:30 hours on 13 March 2018 in Room No. 101, 

Estate Office, Faculty Building, IIT Kanpur. 

 The Financial bids of the technically qualified bidders shall be opened on 14 March 2018 at 

12:00 hours.  

Other terms and conditions shall be same as contained in the tender document No. 13/2017-18. 

 
-------sd-------- 

(Manoj Kumar) 

Assistant Register & Officer In-charge (Estate) 

 
 

Copy to: Chairman, CEMMC (for information)  

 

 
 
 


